First Name

DUSKY LYNN
TABITHA
DALLY
KATIE
DUSKY LYNN
ANNELIESE
JAYDA
PAISLEE
GRACE
ADDY
GRACE
LILY
HANNAH
SIERRA
ANNELIESE
RACHEL
KAYLEE
GWENDOLYN
KAYLEE
SOFIA
HADLI
GWENDOLYN
JUDDY
HAILEE
BROOKE
ADYSON
KINSEY
LOLA
KINSEY
RALEE
LEXI
KINSEY
HADLI
KEYLEE
VALENTINA
GRACY
TAYLER JO

TAYLER JO

OAKLEE
KINSEY
JORDYNN
ADYSON
DUSKY LYNN
JORDYNN
RIAN
JORDYNN
RYLEE
JOHNNIEROSE
AFTON
RYLEE
OAKLEE
DENIM
MAKINLEE
DENIM
LOLA

Draw

Last Name

HALL
DYAL
TAYLOR
WEESE
HALL
MCCURRY
STALEY
DAVIS
MILLER
ODOM
MILLER
WRIGHT
RIPLEY
TELFORD
MCCURRY
KELLEHER
EITER
DYER
EITER
GENBERG
TAYLOR
DYER
FARELLA
DEMERS
HENRY
WRIGHT
WALZ
PICKHARDT
WALZ
RUIZ
MILLER
WALZ
TAYLOR
ZANCANELLA
SOSA
EISENBRANDT
SHERMAN

SHERMAN

CARLTON
WALZ
KNIGHT
WRIGHT
HALL
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
MATHER
BRAY
BECK
MATHER
HOFFMAN
WILSON
ROBINSON
WILSON
PICKHARDT

1ST GO ROYAL CROWN YOUTH

$2000 Added

Horse Name

AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET
SLYM SHADY
MAGNOLIA MOON SHINE
RIPTIDE RIDER
KD BABY DRIVER
BLAZIN SUMMER SHANDY
STREAKINMADEMEFAMOUS
KWIK VERSION
RUBYS DASHN BERRY
WY PORSCHE BY DESIGN
GATORS FAMOUS JUDGE
FABULOUSGOLDENHONEY
POKADOTT
GOODBYE BAE
BLAZIN TA LENA
FIRST CLASS MACHINE
CASADYS CADBURY FAME
GUYS DRY FLING
LOTTA HIP LOOKS
DESIGNED WRIGHT
MERRIDOCS FAME
MOBETTA FAME
SNAZZY LIL DASH
RED LIGHTS OF PARIS
STRIPLING WARRIOR
JUST IN THE NICK OF TIME
PLAYING FIREFIGHTER
PLAIN BLAZIN FAME
SHES A FIREFIGHTER
HAGANS FLINGWITHNICK
MP BLONDIES DINERO
IMA SLIP A HOPE
BAR NONE FRENCHMAN 1
DIALADOC
FABS HIDDEN TREASURE
FIREWATERMOON
HICKORYS A SMOOTH GUY

GUYS WANNA STREAK

SHAKE EM FANTABULOUS
GOLDEN FIREFIGHTER
LANES RED SMASH
YA WRIGHT
FRENCHMANS MAGIC MIKE
HEZA SWIFT SPYDER
SHEZ ROLLIN SMOOTH
RUNNIN RON
HEAVENS FANTASIA
FABULOUS MAGNOLIA
SHEZA SMOOTH GUY
DANDYS DASHIN DYNAMO
HD SWEETFACE
MS DASHN BREEZE
JR SPECIAL LANE
JUST AKISSIN FLING
AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE

Sire
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
A GUY WITH PROOF
WINNERS VERSION
A STREAK OF FLING
BLAZIN JETOLENA
A STREAK OF FLING
WINNERS VERSION
MULBERRY FAME

ON A GATOR
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
FAMOUS BUGS
THE GOODBYE LANE
BLAZIN JETOLENA
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
OUR DRY FLING
STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
SLICK BY DESIGN
FRECKLES TA FAME
A SMOOTH GUY
DASH TA FAME
BLAZIN JETOLENA
THE GOODBYE LANE
FRENCHMANS QUICK DASH
IMA FIREFIGHTER
BLAZIN JETOLENA
IMA FIREFIGHTER
NICKSTER
PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
IMA FIREFIGHTER
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
A STREAK OF ROOSTER
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
FIREWATER CANYON
A SMOOTH GUY
GUYS POCKET COIN
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
IMA FIREFIGHTER
THE GOODBYE LANE
FRENCHMANS QUICK DASH
FRENCHMANS GUY
THE GOODBYE LANE
A SMOOTH GUY
TRES SEIS
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
A SMOOTH GUY
DASHIN DYNAMO
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
EDDIE STINSON
THE GOODBYE LANE
A STREAK OF FLING
PG DRY FIRE

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
16.745
17.056
17.459
17.529
17.550
17.703
17.7111
17.733
17.744
17.749
17.752
17.817
17.817
17.829
17.886
17.893
17.893
17.963
17.969
17.991
18.033
18.096
18.104
18.147
18.218
18.220
18.240
18.286
18.289
18.356
18.492
18.538
18.549
18.736
18.795
18.826
18.918

18.971

19.167

19.183

19.210
917.070
917.162
917.282
917.584
917.693
917.708
917.730
917.887
917.934
918.163
918.325
918.407
918.773
918.994

Rank Overall
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$5,900

Division
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

4

4D
4
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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3%
1%
28%
22%
0%
37%

Earnings
1,239
826
708
531
354
177

472
354
177
177

354
266
177

89



HADLI
RIAN
JUDDY
SLOAN
JORDYN
BROOKLYN
MARIA
BROOKLYN
HANNAH
AVERI

TAYLOR
KNIGHT
FARELLA
THOMPSON
STALEY
STALLONE
THOMPSON
STALLONE
RIPLEY
GORDON

BAR NONE FRENCHMAN
REDMERCEDES NTRAFFIC
COATS STOLI DINERO
SECRET TA GOODBYE
FRENCHMANS BAY
DEE FAMOUS LIONESS
STINTS OF GLORY
GONNA STING YA
SHOOTINFORFAMOUS
KN FAME DOT COM

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
TRAFFIC GUY
PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
THE GOODBYE LANE
FRENCHMANS GUY
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
EDDIE STINSON
FEEL THE STING
JB PROUD N FAMOUS
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS

919.206
919.226
920.647
921.368
928.661
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
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